
Day Date Location Home Away Time Bye

Sat 1/3/2026 ERP Bengies-Chase 1 Overlea 2 9:00AM Rosedale

Sat 1/3/2026 ERP Bengies-Chase 2 Overlea 1 10:00AM

Sun 1/11/2026 FCC Overlea 1 Bengies Chase 1 1:00PM Bengies Chase 2

Sun 1/11/2026 FCC Overlea 2 Rosedale 2:00PM

Sun 1/18/2026 GRMS Rosedale Overlea 1 1:00PM Overlea 2

Sat 1/17/2026 ERP Bengies-Chase 1 Bengies-Chase 2 9:00AM

Sat 1/24/2026 ERP Bengies-Chase 2 Rosedale 9:00AM Bengies Chase 1

Sun 1/25/2026 FCC Overlea 1 Overlea 2 1:00PM

Sun 2/1/2026 FCC Overlea 2 Bengies-Chase 2 1:00PM Overlea 1

Sun 2/1/2026 GRMS Rosedale Bengies-Chase 1 1:00PM

Sun 2/8/2026 FCC Overlea 2 Bengies-Chase 1 1:00PM Rosedale

Sun 2/8/2026 FCC Overlea 1 Bengies-Chase 2 2:00PM

Sat 2/14/2026 ERP Bengies Chase 1 Overlea 1 9:00AM Bengies Chase 2

Sun 2/15/2026 GRMS Rosedale Overlea 2 1:00PM

Sun 2/22/2026 FCC Overlea 1 Rosedale 1:00PM Overlea 2

Sat 2/21/2026 ERP Bengies Chase 2 Bengies Chase 1 9:00AM

Sat 2/28/2026 ERP Bengies Chase 2 Overlea 2 9:00AM Overlea 1

Sat 2/28/2026 ERP Bengies Chase 1 Rosedale 10:00AM

Sun 3/1/2026 GRMS Rosedale Bengies Chase 2 1:00PM Bengies Chase 1

Sun 3/1/2026 FCC Overlea 2 Overlea 1 1:00PM

ERP = EASTERN REGIONAL PARK

GRMS = GOLDEN RING MIDDLE SCHOOL

FCC = FULLERTON COMMUNITY CENTER
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2026 U6 INDOOR SCHEDULE


